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Sheraton Miyako Hotel,
Tokyo - We are located
in central Tokyo's
greenery-filled district,
with soothing, stylish
guest rooms plus an
elegant ballroom with
garden views.

Rooms

Traditional and modern elements come
together to create a warm, relaxed
feeling in our guest rooms. All guest
rooms are ready for business travelers,
boasting LAN cables and free High
Speed Internet Access.

The plush mattress, fluffy pillows, light
duvet, and crisp sheets of our Sheraton
Sweet Sleeper™ Bed beckon after a full
day spent with friends, family, or
colleagues.

All guest rooms on the seventh floor and
the premium floor feature a BOSE Wave
Radio/CD player. Listen to our soothing
ambient music collection or bring your
own CDs to enjoy music with the highest
quality sound.
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Overview

Enjoy familiar comforts and a warm
welcome at Sheraton Miyako Hotel, Tokyo.
Located in the center of Tokyo in
Shirokanedai, a district renowned for its
greenery, we offer an oasis in the center of a
large metropolis.

Features

The fitness club (fee applies) features a four-
lane 25-meter indoor pool, a gym, and a
saunda. It's a great place to re-energize.

Our hotel also offers a business counter,
concierge service, clinic, dental clinic,
flower shop, hair salon, beauty salon, photo
studio, and gift shop.

Sheraton Miyako Hotel, Tokyo

Tokyo Tokyo 108-8640 Japan




MEETING CAPACITY CHART

Room Name Key

Daigo -
Daigo West -
Daigo East -
Saga -
Saga West -
Saga East -
Saga West & Middle -
Saga East & Middle -
Mikasa =
Kasuga -
Saho -
Wakakusa =
Ise -
Shima -
Magnolia -
Board Room -

Dim. (Ixw)

68.552'x 117.09¢6'

57.728' x 82.98399'

24.928'x 24,272
21.32'x 33.128002'
26.896' x 20.664'
21.32'x34.112
18.696'x 18.368'
18.696'x 18.368'

Area

Height Bang. Thir.

First Floor

8030.0sq. ft.

4779.0sq. ft.

603.0sq. ft.
700.0sq. ft.
549.0sq. ft.
721.0sq. ft.
334.0sq. ft.
334.0sq. ft.

69.864' x 52.808002' 3681.0sq. ft.

13.12'x 18.368

226.0sq. ft.

19.7!

8.9'
8.9'
8.9'
8.9'
8.9'
8.9'
11.2'
8.9'

500
300
180
280
110
100
160
140
30
30
24
30
12
12
160

800
500
280
360
130
130
280
260
54
60
50
60
30
30
200
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Sheraton Miyako Hotel,
Tokyo

1-1-50 Shirokanedai Minato-ku Tokyo
108-8640
Japan

Conf. Rec. Class U-Shp H.Sq. Dinner Dance

= 600
= 350
= 200
> 300
- 120

= 35
= 40
= 30
= 40
- 20
= 20
= 220

480 - 150 -
260 - 110 -
140 - 70 -
240 - = =
100 - = =
110 - 100 -
200 - 160 -
180 - 160 -
40 - 16 -
50 = 20 -
40 = 16 -
45 = 20 -
20 - 12 -
20 = 12 -
130 - = =
- - 8 -



