





Sheraton Miyako Hotel,
Tokyo - We are located
in central Tokyo's
greenery-filled district,
with soothing, stylish
guest rooms plus an
elegant ballroom with
garden views.

Rooms

Traditional and modern elements come together to create a warm, relaxed feeling in our guest rooms. All guest rooms are ready for business travelers, boasting LAN cables and free High Speed Internet Access.

The plush mattress, fluffy pillows, light duvet, and crisp sheets of our Sheraton Sweet Sleeper $^{\rm IM}$ Bed beckon after a full day spent with friends, family, or colleagues.

All guest rooms on the seventh floor and the premium floor feature a BOSE Wave Radio/CD player. Listen to our soothing ambient music collection or bring your own CDs to enjoy music with the highest quality sound.

Overview

Enjoy familiar comforts and a warm welcome at Sheraton Miyako Hotel, Tokyo. Located in the center of Tokyo in Shirokanedai, a district renowned for its greenery, we offer an oasis in the center of a large metropolis.

Features

The fitness club (fee applies) features a four-lane 25-meter indoor pool, a gym, and a sauna. It's a great place to re-energize.

Our hotel also offers a business counter, concierge service, clinic, dental clinic, flower shop, hair salon, beauty salon, photo studio, and gift shop.





Sheraton Miyako Hotel, Tokvo

Tokyo 1-1-50 Shirokanedai Minato-ku Tokyo 108-8640 Japan



	MEETING	CAPACITY	CHART
--	---------	----------	-------

Room Name	Key	Dim. (l x w)	Area	Height	Banq.	Thtr.	Conf.	Rec.	Class	U-Shp	H.Sq.	Dinner Dance
First Floor												
Daigo	-	68.552' x 117.096'	8030.0sq. ft.	19.7'	500	800	-	600	480	-	150	-
Daigo West	-	-	-	-	300	500	-	350	260	-	110	-
Daigo East	-	-	-	-	180	280	-	200	140	-	70	-
Saga	-	57.728' x 82.98399'	4779.0sq. ft.	12.5'	280	360	-	300	240	-	-	-
Saga West	-	-	-	-	110	130	-	120	100	-	-	-
Saga East	-	-	-	-	100	130	-	-	110	-	100	-
Saga West & Middle	∋ -	-	-	-	160	280	-	-	200	-	160	-
Saga East & Middle	· -	-	-	-	140	260	-	-	180	-	160	-
Mikasa	-	24.928' x 24.272'	603.0sq. ft.	8.9'	30	54	-	35	40	-	16	-
Kasuga	-	21.32' x 33.128002'	700.0sq. ft.	8.9'	30	60	-	40	50	-	20	-
Saho	-	26.896' x 20.664'	549.0sq. ft.	8.9'	24	50	-	30	40	-	16	-
Wakakusa	-	21.32' x 34.112'	721.0sq. ft.	8.9'	30	60	-	40	45	-	20	-
Ise	-	18.696' x 18.368'	334.0sq. ft.	8.9'	12	30	-	20	20	-	12	-
Shima	-	18.696' x 18.368'	334.0sq. ft.	8.9'	12	30	-	20	20	-	12	-
Magnolia	-	69.864' x 52.808002	3681.0sq. ft.	11.2'	160	200	-	220	130	-	-	-
Board Room	-	13.12' x 18.368'	226.0sq. ft.	8.9'	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	-